
Double room Superior

Double room Superior K

Double room LUX K

Single room LUX K

Double room LUX Plus K 

Four-bed room LUX Plus K

Double suite K

Double room Superior

Double room Superior K

Double room LUX K

Single room LUX K

Double room LUX Plus K 

Four-bed room LUX Plus K

Double suite K

Explanatory notes: K - air-conditioned room

426,60

537,00

500,40

514,80

568,80

658,80

586,80

500,40

641,40

426,60

437,40

480,00

550,80

494,40

Lázně Luhačovice, a.s., Lázeňské náměstí 436, 763 26 Luhačovice

Price and services change reserved.

716,00 929,80

The half-board stay starts with a light midday snack from 11.30 

a. m. to 14.00 a.m. on the day of arrival and ends with breakfast 

on the day of departure.

The price applies for cases when the room/suite is fully 

ocupied. Prices don't include local accommodation tax (2 EUR 

per person and day).

Update of the day: 15. 4. 2025

734,40 954,00

659,20 854,80

568,80 735,60

568,80 735,60

583,20 754,80

640,00 829,60

ALEXANDRIA****

Room 4 nights 5 nights

Sun - Thu Sun - Fri

WELLNESS DAYS
Price in EUR per person and stay

15. 4. - 18. 12. 2025

ALEXANDRIA****

Room 3 nights

Sun - Thu Thu - Sun


